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Tropical
Forest Fund
(US. $
million)

Final
Year of
Deposit

9.0

2027

10.6

2014

10.0

2017

10.0

2016

10.9

2016

16.0

2024

24.37

2021

26

2023

+: 30

2019

138.47
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TF Konservasi ‘

di Indonesia Belajar dari :

= Tesso Nilo Conservation
Fund

= TFCA Indonesia
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TF Konservas

Community Forum
Local NGOs
Tesso Nilo Project

Local Governments




KEHATI
Swap Partner
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TF Konservasi di Indonesia

Debt Service Account

FCA Grant Account




Jin a country
there was never a road before, but when many
people walk on it, the road comes into existence.
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Lin Yutang




